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V. Lover Kupa - Sopron

05.04./06.04.2025

Event 313 - 100m Freestyle Men Final

Final

0 FILKOVIC, Matteo
Cseko, Dominik
Takacs, Dominik
Regev, Ran
Kulcsar, Barnabas
Hosszl, Maté
Kennedy, Valér Huba
Remport, Csanad
NAGYPAL, Daniel
BUDIMSKI, Josip

ONOUTA WNH

(o]

Final

o

Genest, Matteo

Suchal, Jozef

Khassenov, Dinmukhammed
Pannonhalmi, Lazar Elemér
Valent, Simon

Buzder Lantos, Aron

Zold, Zétény

Nagyhazi, Bence

Gelencsér, Kolos

TITZ, Ferdinand

O NOTU A~ WNBH

O

Final

o

Medgyaszay, Miklds
Vinkovics, Marton

RIPA, Matthias

Stockert, Adam

Deutsch, Daniel Laszlo
VASIC, Andrija

TSONKOV, TODOR

Trencsér, Ivan
SCHWARZENSTEIN, Corbinian
BARZILOV, Konstantin

Cancellation
STOCKINGER, Dietmar
Schumich, Felix
Vonyik, Andras

ONOOTU A WNH

(o]

2006
2008
2007
2004
2007
2006
2005
2007
2006
1998

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011

2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014

1982
2006
2005

AUT
HUN
HUN
CZE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT
CRO

HUN
SVK
AUT
HUN
SVK
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT

HUN
HUN
AUT
HUN
HUN
AUT
BUL
HUN
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
HUN

SV-Simmering
GYUSE

GYUSE

SK Motorlet Praha
GYUSE

GYUSE

GYUSE

Méri UE
SV-Simmering

PK SISAK JANAF

JovoFCSM

Klub vodnych 6portov OCEAN Bratislava
SC Hakoah Wien

GYUSE

Plavecky klub Azeta

YBL Waterp

Bp.Honvéd

JovoFCSM

Méri UE

SV-Simmering

Sop.Széchy

Sop.Széchy

SU Mdédling

Sop.Széchy

J6voFCSM

ASV Wien

St.George Swimming Club
Szomb.SKSI

ASV Wien

ASV Wien

SC Donau Wien
Eisenstadter SU
GYUSE
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54,77
54,60
53,72
53,02
52,45
52,65
53,20
54,45
54,68
54,94

:01,15
:00,89
:00,66
:00,31
00:
:00,06
:00,34
:00,79
:00,90
:01,45

59,17

11,74
11,65
10,89

:07,34
:03,73
:05,04
:08,56
01:
01:
01:

11,03
11,68
12,21
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Event 313 - 100m Freestyle Men Final
Reserves C
ABINA ADDO, Benjamin 2013 AUT SC Diana 01:12,67
Uveg, Daniel 2013 HUN Komaromi UK SE 01:12,95
Reserves B
LUTFI, Daniel 2011 AUT SV Friesen Wien 01:02,49
KURUZOVIC DEVEIC, Borna 2011 CRO PK SISAK JANAF 01:02,58
Reserves A
Molnar Végh, Balint 2009 HUN GYUSE 00:54,99
KING, Maximillian 2006 AUT Schwimm-Union-Wien 00:55,07
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